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U-19 Championship
2017/18 16th round, Match #112

Friday, 10.03.2018, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 150

«Veres» Rivne

12 Zhupanskyi Vitalii

Medvediev Oleksandr
Oleksiv Vitalii

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
15 Tiahlo Orest
20 Horin Oleh

W 00 N O

Remeniak Artur
Karvatskyi Andrii
Vychizhanin Andrii
Penteleichuk Dmytro
Kharipov Oleksii

Substitutes

10 Savula Valentyn
18 Rudenko Andrii
16 Stebelskyi Nazar
13 Khimchak Maksym

5
1

Demkiv Stanislav
Palamar Vladyslav

19 Mishchuk Ostap

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:

Lypko Myroslav
Assistant 1:
Horbatiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Supruniuk Pavlo

4th Official:
Kholiavko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Bits Myron

5:1

1
6
32
5
4
16
96
11
18
22
14

«Chornomorets» Odesa

Koval Yan

Heiko Dmytro
Klymenko Vladyslav
Hvozdik Anton
Dolhov Petro
Ratushniak Yevhenii
Polovyi Oleksandr
Shoniia Mykyta
Veliev Viacheslav
Prylopa Vladyslav
Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes

31
75
8

15
10
33
17

Varakuta Danylo
Hulievatyi Andrii
Ivanik Stanislav
Dokhina Oleksii
Kladko Maksym
Urum Eduard
Chernyshov Oleksii

Coach
Horobets Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 16th round, Match #112
Friday, 10.03.2018, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 150

«Veres» Rivne il «Chornomorets» Odesa
13' 22 Prylopa Vladyslav
2 Medvediev Oleksandr  (® 31
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 37
3 Kharipov Oleksii 45+2'
51 16 Ratushniak Yevhenii
4 Oleksiv Vitalii  (®) 52
, 11 Shoniia Mykyta
>3 T 17 Chernyshov Oleksii
, 14 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
>7 N 8 lvanik Stanislav
7 Vychizhanin Andrii ~ (*) 61"
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii ,
13 Khimchak Maksym N 68
2 Medvediev Oleksandr 69'
, 1 Koval Yan
2 N 31 Varakuta Danylo
8 Penteleichuk Dmytro \
19 Mishchuk Ostap 1+ s
76' 5 Hvozdik Anton
, 5 Hvozdik Anton
9 T 15 Dokhina Oleksi
4 Oleksiv Vitalii  (®) 83
4 Oleksiv Vitalii \
10 Savula Valentyn N 84
9 Remeniak Artur ,
18 Rudenko Andrii N 84
7 Vychizhanin Andrii \
5 Demkiv Stanislav N .
85' 18 Veliev Viacheslav
, 18 Veliev Viacheslav
86 N 33 Urum Eduard
12 Zhupanskyi Vitalii 89'

18 Rudenko Andrii ® 90+2'

Legend

() Goal Yellow card ] Second yellow card . Red card

% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 16th round, Match #112
Friday, 10.03.2018, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 150

, 5:1
«Veres» Rivne «Chornomorets» Odesa
90+4' (%) 22 Prylopa Vladyslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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